
KM 2008

Oslo, 29.11.2008

Klasse

Ungdom Menn
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

63kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Ole Knudsen Gåseidnes Kolbotn IL, NOR
TV 9:0

42
4:00

13 So
 1  5  0  0  0  0  10 2

2 Mats Fredrik Halvorsen Kolbotn IL, NOR
2:00

01 So
3:55

13
 0  1  0  0  0  0  3 3

3 Jonas Olsborg Oslo BK, NOR
So

PS 4:1

31
PS 11:3

32
 2  6  0  0  1  0  15 1
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